                                                              . . .   mix it up
SMN Injection Moulding Mixing Nozzle
High Quality melt flow means ………….
 …………..…….better cash flow.
INTRODUCTION
We are living in a world of consumption. On a daily basis, Product Specialists and Injection
Moulders must deal with many different tools, formulations, colours additives and mastebatches.
Production rate, yield and high quality are Keys for Success.

Nozzle
Type
I.D.ME
(mm)
O.D.ME
(mm)
LME
(mm)
8 Mixing
Elements
LTOT
(mm)
Nozzle
Bore
(mm)
20-50 300 200 SMN-12-8 12 18 8.0 64.0 18
40-75 1,000 700 SMN-18-8 18 26 11.25 90.0 26
50-90 1,800 1,200 SMN-22-8 22 30 13.5 108.0 30
70-120 3,400 2,300 SMN-27-8 27 35 16.5 132.0 35
80-140 6,200 4,000 SMN-33-8 33 42 20.0 160.0 42
100-180 11,000 7,400 SMN-40-8 40 50 24.0 192.0 50
Especially Strong Design Suitable for Very
Viscous Materials (e.g., PET)
SMN-52S-8 52 62 31.5 252.0 62
Tolerances (category/mm):    f7 0/-0.1 0/-0.8 H7
START-UP AND OPERATING GUIDELINES
(Condensed Version – for more information refer to the
Installation & Operation brochure)